
Date Day of week 1A 1B 2A 3A 3B

29.09.2025 Monday

30.09.2025 Tuesday

01.10.2025 Wednesday AKS 10:00-13:45

02.10.2025 Thursday AKS 08:45-12:30

03.10.2025 Friday TB

06.10.2025 Monday TB

07.10.2025 Tuesday TB AKS 12:00-15:45

08.10.2025 Wednesday TB AKS 10:00-13:45 AM  15:00-18:45

09.10.2025 Thursday TB

10.10.2025 Friday TB

13.10.2025 Monday TB

14.10.2025 Tuesday
TB 08:00-11:45                                         AKS 

12:00-15:45

15.10.2025 Wednesday TB AKS 10:00-13:45

16.10.2025 Thursday TB

17.10.2025 Friday TB

20.10.2025 Monday TB

21.10.2025 Tuesday AKS 12:00-15:45 TB

22.10.2025 Wednesday AKS 10:00-13:45 TB

23.10.2025 Thursday TB

24.10.2025 Friday TB

27.10.2025 Monday TB

28.10.2025 Tuesday TB AKS 12:00-15:45

29.10.2025 Wednesday TB AKS 10:00-13:45

30.10.2025 Thursday TB

   PEDIATRICS 4 th YEAR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026

WINTER SEMESTER
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31.10.2025 Friday

03.11.2025 Monday

04.11.2025 Tuesday

05.11.2025 Wednesday

06.11.2025 Thursday

07.11.2025 Friday

10.11.2025 Monday

11.11.2025 Tuesday

12.11.2025 Wednesday

13.11.2025 Thursday

14.11.2025 Friday

17.11.2025 Monday

18.11.2025 Tuesday

19.11.2025 Wednesday

20.11.2025 Thursday

21.11.2025 Friday

24.11.2025 Monday

25.11.2025 Tuesday

26.11.2025 Wednesday

27.11.2025 Thursday

28.11.2025 Friday

01.12.2025 Monday

02.12.2025 Tuesday

03.12.2025 Wednesday

04.12.2025 Thursday

05.12.2025 Friday

08.12.2025 Monday

09.12.2025 Tuesday

10.12.2025 Wednesday

11.12.2025 Thursday

12.12.2025 Friday AM  15:00-18:45

15.12.2025 Monday



16.12.2025 Tuesday

17.12.2025 Wednesday

18.12.2025 Thursday

19.12.2025 Friday

22.12.2025 Monday

23.12.2025 Tuesday

24.12.2025 Wednesday

25.12.2025 Thursday

26.12.2025 Friday

05.01.2026 Monday

06.01.2026 Tuesday

07.01.2026 Wednesday

08.01.2026 Thursday

09.01.2026 Friday AM  15:00-18:45

12.01.2026 Monday AM  15:00-18:45

13.01.2026 Tuesday

14.01.2026 Wednesday

15.01.2026 Thursday

16.01.2026 Friday

19.01.2026 Monday

20.01.2026 Tuesday

21.01.2026 Wednesday

22.01.2026 Thursday AM  15:00-18:45

23.01.2026 Friday

26.01.2026 Monday

27.01.2026 Tuesday

28.01.2026 Wednesday AM  15:00-18:45

29.01.2026 Thursday

30.01.2026 Friday

Anemia due to reduced red cell production. Iron deficiency, foliate deficiency anemia, Pernicious Anemia. Anemia of the chronic diseases feeding, basic differences with pathological jaundice [5h] - 

Department of Pediatric Oncology and Hematology

Tomasz BrzeskiTB
Hemostasis disorders in children [5h] - Department of Pediatric Oncology and Hematology

Hemolytic Anemia (congenital, acquired). Aplastic anemia (congenital, acquired) [5h] - Department of Pediatric Oncology and Hematology



1.       Laboratory test in pediatric nephrology [5H]

2.       Voiding disorders, enuresis nocturna [5H] no. 4 or 5

3.        Heamaturia, glomerulonephritis, medical case record [5H]

Tomasz BrzeskiTB

Leukemia. Lymphomas [5h] - Department of Pediatric Oncology and Hematology

AM Aleksandra Marzec

AKS
Anna Kącka-Stańczak

Diabetes mellitus in children [5h] - Pediatric VI Endocrinology and Diabetes Ward with the Rheumatology Subdivision

Treatment of diabetes mellitus: ketoacidosis. Diabetes mellitus type 2 [5h] - Pediatric VI Endocrinology and Diabetes Ward with the Rheumatology Subdivision


